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Pujya Deepakbhai's USA-Canada Satsang Schedule 2016
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Contact no. for all centers in USA & Canada: 1-877-505-DADA (3232) &
email for USA - info@us.dadabhagwan.org
Date | Day City Session Title From To Venue Contact No. & Email
29-Jun | Wed Houston, TX Satsang 6-30PM [ 9-00 PM [ vallabh Preeti Seva Samaj Hall
30-Jun | Thu Houston, TX Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM (VPSS) hEXt' :01@3])
ouston
30-Jun | Thu Houston, TX Gnanvidhi 5-00 PM | 9-00 PM 11715 Bellfort Village Dr,
us.dadabhagwan.org
1-Jul | Fri Houston, TX | Aptaputra Satsang [ 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM Houston, TX 77031
2-Jul Sat Dallas, TX Satsang 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM _ .
3Jul | sun Dallas, X | Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 pm | D/FW Hindu Temple Society Ext. 1026
a0 1S Sallas TX G ahi 330Pm [ 730 PM 1605 N. Britain Road Irving, TX dfw@
- un allas, nanvichi , Z 75061 us.dadabhagwan.org
4-Jul | Mon Dallas, TX Aptaputra Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
7-Jul | Thu New York Aptaputra Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM TBA TBA
8-Jul Fri New Jersey Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM Edison Hotel
9-Jul Sat New Jersey Satsang 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM 3050 Woodbridge Avenue, Ext. 1020
10-Jul | Sun New Jersey Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM | Edison, NJ 08837 (GPS Address newjersey@
10-Jul | Sun New Jersey Gnanvidhi 3-30PM | 7-30 PM 1173 King George Post Rd) us.dadabhagwan.org
11-Jul | Mon New Jersey Aptaputra Satsang | 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM Edison, NJ 08837)
15-Jul Fri | Toronto, Canada GP Shibir 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM
15-Jul Fri | Toronto, Canada SATSANG 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM
16-Jul | Sat | Toronto, Canada | Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM
16-Jul | Sat | Toronto, Canada Gnanvidhi 3-30PM | 7-30 PM Sheraton Parkway Toronto
17-Jul | Sun | Toronto, Canada GP Shibir 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM North Hotel & Suites Ext 10
17-Jul | Sun | Toronto, Canada GP Shibir 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM Address: 9005 Leslie St, gp@
18-Jul | Mon | Toronto, Canada GP Shibir 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM | Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1B2, us.dadabhagwan.org
18-Jul | Mon | Toronto, Canada GP Shibir 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM Canada
19-Jul | Tue | Toronto, Canada GP Day 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM
19-Jul | Tue | Toronto, Canada GP Day 4-30 PM | 7-00 PM
20-Jul | Wed | Toronto, Canada GP SHIBIR 9-30 AM | 12-00 PM
26-Jul | Tue Florence, AL Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM Ralph C Bishop Community
27-Jul | Wed Florence, AL Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM Center ﬂEXt 103;
orence
27-Jul | Wed Florence, AL Gnanvidhi 5-00 PM | 9-00 PM 201 S. Washington Ave
) us.dadabhagwan.org
28-Jul | Thu Florence, AL | Aptaputra Satsang [ 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM Russellville, AL 35653
29-Jul Fri Atlanta, GA Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM ) ) )
300ul | Sat | Atlanta, GA Satsang 430 PM | 7-00 PM Gujarati Samaj Ext. 1011
31-Jul | S Atlanta, GA Aptaputra Sat: 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM 5331 Royalwood parkway, atlanta@
- un ant, ptaputra >atsang Z _ Tucker, GA , 30084 us.dadabhagwan.org
31-Jul | Sun Atlanta, GA Gnanvidhi 3-30PM | 7-30PM

Swaminarayan Temple@ 1020
5-Aug | Fri Chicago, IL Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM Y ple@

Bapa Rd, Streamwood, IL 60107 Ext. 1005
6-Aug | Sat Chicago, IL Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM s ) T | W d ;hL)c;go@
6-Aug | sat Chicago, IL Gnanvidhi 2:00 PM | 8-00 pi |VaMinarayan Temple @ us.dacabhagwan.org

Irving Park Rd, Itasca, IL 60143
7-Aug | Sun Chicago, IL Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 12-00 PM
9-Aug | Tue | Los Angeles, CA Satsang 7-00 PM | 9-30 PM
10-Aug| Wed | Los Angeles, CA | Aptaputra Satsang | 10-00 AM | 1200 M| __S2natan Dharma Temple Ext. 1009
oA Wod | Tos Anaeles CA G o <00Pv | 500 P M 15311 Pioneer Blvd. Norwalk CA losangeles@
Aug | We 0s ANgeles, nanvichi - _ 90650 us.dadabhagwan.org
11-Aug| Thu | Los Angeles, CA | Aptaputra Satsang | 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM
12-Aug| Fri San Jose, CA Satsang 6-30 PM | 9-00 PM )
13-Aug| Sat | SanJose, CA Satsang 4-30PM | 7-00 PM Oasis Palace Ext. 1024
oA S P~ A Aotanutra Sat 1000 AV | 1200 P 35145 Newark Blvd northcalifornia@
“AUg| oun an .ose, ptapu ra' a 'sang _ _ Newark, CA 94560 us.dadabhagwan.org
14-Aug| Sun San Jose, CA Gnanvidhi 4-00 PM | 8-00 PM
\C
¢ %l R01E
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